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AGENDA

ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION

Public Agenda

March 25, 2020

(29) LICENSURE APPLICANTS

Name

Basma Samer Nader Abdulhadi

Peter Inegbenose Aliu
Katie Vickers Bean

Vidit Bhargava

Timothy J. Cheslock
Robert John Derenbecker
Jhalak Jaydev Dholakia
Robert Lloyd Dickson
Michelle Nicole Duplantier

. Atsushi Endo

. Karen Ruth Ginn

. Charisse Chardone® Graham
. Elizabeth Reed Gunn

. Alondra Guadalupe Gutierrez
. Asghar Haider

. Pamela Renee Hanson

. Chad Davis Harple

. Wallace Taylor Harris

. Robert Lavern Harrold IlI

. Dreylana Shatori Hill Taylor
. James Stephen Jenkins

. Tiphany Alexandrea Jolly

. Ashton Elisabeth Kilgore

. Grace Antonia Lagasse

. Brooke Lanier LeBlanc

. Lewis Clinton Lyons llI

. Brittany Taylor Massengill

. Larry Andrew May

Medical School

University of Jordan

University of Nigeria College of Medicine

University of South Alabama College of Medicine

B J Medical College, University of Pune

Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

University of Louisville School of Medicine

Lincoln Memorial U Debusk College of Osteo Medicine
LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

Yokohama Municipal Univ Medical College

Sidney Kimmel Medical College at Thomas Jefferson U
Morehouse School Of Medicine

Mercer University School of Medicine

Universidad Autonoma De San Luis Potosi

University of California, Irvine College of Medicine
Lincoln Memorial U Debusk College of Osteo Medicine
Mercer University School of Medicine

University of South Carolina School of Medicine
University of Queensland

Creighton University School of Medicine

University of Arkansas College of Medicine

Meharry Medical College School of Medicine
University of Washington School of Medicine

Temple University School of Medicine

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

University of Arkansas College of Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham

1

Endorsement

USMLE
USMLE/KY
USMLE
USMLE/CA
COMLEX/PA
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE/MI
NBME/PA
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/TX
USMLE/NC
COMLEX/MI
USMLE
USMLE/TN
USMLE
USMLE/OK
FLEX/AR
USMLE/CT
USMLE
USMLE/OH
USMLE/LA
USMLE/AR
USMLE
USMLE



29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION

Michael Jonathan Mendelow
Fred Smith Mixon

Jacob Ira Morgan

Matthew David Northrop
Kealan Doyle Patrick O'Neill
Connor Andrew Ojard
Andrew Shayne Outlaw
John Richard Owen

David Christian Owens
Rishi Ramesh Patel

Zachary Keaton Pharr
Jason Michael Phillips
Amar Yeshwant Purandare
Christopher Lee Racine
Kimberly Marie Ramonell
Sravanti Rangaraju
Jacqueline Leone Razzaghy
Edward Richard Mixon Robinson
Asha Zakiya Robinson-Parks
Abbey Michelle Rocco
Wasim Ayed Saed Samara
Ross Charles Schumacher
Jelaina Nicole Scott

Wayne T. Scott

Theresa Crowgey Seay
Norman Winn Gayle Seay
Ashley Corinne Shafferman
Griffen Nichols Sharpe
Afsaneh Sharsan

Jeffrey Gaines St. John
Anthony Wilson Staples
Malia Guy Swanson
Brittany Elizabeth Swartout
Armanda Dornier Tatsas
Kelly Marie Treder

James Morgan Tucker IlI
Jerald Payden Wallace

Kristen Koenig Wallin
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Baylor College of Medicine

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

University of Mississippi School of Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of South Alabama College of Medicine
Southern lllinois University School Of Medicine

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

University of Kentucky College of Medicine

University of Tennessee Health Science Center COM
University of California, Irvine College of Medicine
Ross University

Virginia Commonwealth University School of Medicine
Florida State University College of Medicine

Manipal College of Medical Sciences

University of South Carolina School of Medicine
Mercer University School of Medicine

Meharry Medical College School of Medicine

Southern lllinois University School Of Medicine
University of Jordan

Indiana University School of Medicine Indianapolis
University of South Alabama College of Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Duke University School of Medicine

Harvard Medical School

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of Washington School of Medicine

Kashan U of Medical Sciences and Health Services FOM
University of South Alabama College of Medicine
Edward Via College of Osteo Medicine-Virginia Campus
University of Maryland School of Medicine

University of South Alabama College of Medicine

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

University of Washington School of Medicine
University of South Alabama College of Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham

Uniformed Services University

2

FLEX/TX
FLEX/LA
USMLE
USMLE/LA
COMLEX
USMLE/LA
USMLE
USMLE/IL
USMLE/SC
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/CA
USMLE/OR
USMLE
USMLE/GA
USMLE/IN
USMLE/SC
USMLE/GA
USMLE/DC
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/TN
NBME/TN
USMLE/NC
USMLE/NC
USMLE/VA
USMLE/ID
USMLE/CT
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE/TX
USMLE/TN
USMLE/MA
USMLE/KY
USMLE/KY
USMLE/VA



67. John Michael Wattenbarger
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68. Julia Michelle White
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University of TX Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas

Georgetown University School of Medicine

(32) LIMITED LICENSE APPLICANTS

Name

Maha A. M. Al-Baghdadi
Qurrat-ul-ain Aziz
Patrick Scott Berry
Chelsea E. Beveridge
Michael Allen Bibb
Megan Elizabeth Gibson
Bedour Yousef Jafar
Charlotte Carolyn Linder
Amanda M. Stisher

Medical School

University Of Baghdad

Alabama Col of Osteo Medicine
UASOM Birmingham

Saba University School of Medicine
U of Science, Arts, Technology FOM
UASOM Birmingham

Royal College of Surgeons in Ireland
USACOM

UASOM Birmingham

(33) SPECIAL PURPOSE LICENSE APPLICANTS

Name

Jamie Lynn Guyden

SP Type of Practice

FLEX/NC
USMLE

Integrated Medicine

(32)  IMLC License Report

NOTES

Endorsement Limited Practice Location Lic Type
LL/AL UAB H'ville IM R
LL/AL UAB, H'ville IM R
LL/AL UAB H'ville FM R
LL/AL UAB H'ville FM R
LL/AL UAB H'ville FM R
LL/AL UAB H'ville FM R
LL/AL USA Ped R
LL/AL UAB H'ville FM R
LL/AL UA H'ville FM R

State

Texas




